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ALIAS

Rowdy Rex
Snappy Dan
Prussian Pete
Big Iron Buster
Dimestore Dandy
Lil" Italy
Stumptown Kid
Doc Kharon

Pop Cartwright
Aftrmth

Rough Cut Ruby
Roughstring Rider
Jenn Tillie
Hellgate
Evergreen Rose
Fire Mountain
Doc Mosher
Moab Mark
Nanny Belle
Houghston

Buck McGee
John Cameron
Wild Rover

Red Ryder Rose
Chuck Wagon
Treekop Pop
Clackamas Cak

Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

May 20, 2107 Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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6:15:38 PM
Stage 1
Time
20.10
22.89
26.12
26.47
43.44
24.63
19.25
24.29
39.98
34.33
30.01
32.05
40.38
38.59
63.25
36.71
40.39
63.82
37.85
61.55
45.84
53.53
77.23
93.37
57.43
59.79
60.37

Stage 2
Time
32.83
19.44
28.42
26.23
2217
25.66
47.01
26.51
24.23
29.96
31.71
36.36
33.34
35.44
40.24
37.86
45.09
41.68
36.66
44.00
42.21
47.34
57.59
35.60
53.98
51.08
42.74

Stage 3
Time
20.26
38.62
24.25
26.37
31.04
23.68
19.29
25.99
36.39
30.90
36.11
42.25
32.78
41.83
32.21
42.16
40.54
43.23
58.67
44.10
48.86
39.56
34.13
43.87
50.01
61.10
33.96

Stage 4
Time
30.61
17.75
20.37
2212
20.29
19.40
27.61
23.61
20.29
25.34
26.15
28.90
53.24
52.35
42.16
33.71
41.94
38.82
36.93
36.77
37.98
50.72
32.10
38.16
45.95
57.27
77.34

Shoot Date: 5/20/2017
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time

20.40 21.38 145.58
30.79 21.00 150.49
37.32 19.88 156.36
29.16 31.41 161.76
22.61 22.27 161.82
42.63 25.90 161.90
25.65 25.09 163.90
37.81 27.21 165.42
31.69 28.13 180.71
30.20 30.70 181.43
28.82 35.59 188.39
41.08 34.12 214.76
33.25 32.71 225.70
32.62 31.88 232.71
32.73 35.29 245.88
49.27 46.34 246.05
38.86 43.68 250.50
36.90 35.66 260.11
48.52 41.57 260.20
58.55 38.56 283.53
43.13 67.86 285.88
51.43 50.49 293.07
32.14 61.20 294.39
44.15 42.28 297.43
54.53 59.47 321.37
51.88 57.31 338.43
80.86 75.33 370.60



Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
May 20, 2107 Match
Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, May 21, 2017 6:20:35 PM 5/20/2017 Page 1 of 2
Category Stage1 Stage2 Stage3d Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Totals
Standing  ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek Time

Category: Cowgirl

1 Clackamas Cak 27 60.37 4274  33.96 77.34 80.86 75.33 370.60
Category: Cattle Baron

1 Aftrmth 10 34.33 29.96  30.90 25.34 30.20 30.70 181.43
2 Doc Mosher 17 40.39 45.09  40.54 41.94 38.86 43.68 250.50
Category: Elder Statesman Duelist

1 John Cameron 22 53.53 47.34 39.56 50.72 51.43 50.49 293.07
Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter

1 Fire Mountain 16 36.71 37.86  42.16 33.71 49.27 46.34 246.05
Category: Wrangler

1 Doc Kharon 8 24.29 26.51  25.99 23.61 37.81 27.21 165.42
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Pop Cartwright 9 39.98 2423 36.39 20.29 31.69 28.13 180.71
2 Chuck Wagon 25 57.43 53.98  50.01 45.95 54.53 59.47 321.37
Category: Ladies Senior

1 Evergreen Rose 15 63.25 4024  32.21 42.16 32.73 35.29 245.88
2 Nanny Belle 19 37.85 36.66  58.67 36.93 48.52 41.57 260.20
Category: Senior

1 Lil' Italy 6 24.63 25.66  23.68 19.40 42.63 25.90 161.90
2 Houghston 20 61.55 44.00  44.10 36.77 58.55 38.56 283.53
3 Wild Rover 23 77.23 57.59  34.13 32.10 32.14 61.20 294.39
Category: Silver Senior

1 Roughstring Rider 12 32.05 36.36  42.25 28.90 41.08 34.12 214.76
2 Treekop Pop 26 59.79 51.08  61.10 57.27 51.88 57.31 338.43
Category: Ladies B Western

1 Jenn Tillie 13 40.38 33.34 3278 53.24 33.25 32.71 225.70
Category: B Western

1 Prussian Pete 3 26.12 28.42 2425 20.37 37.32 19.88 156.36
2 Stumptown Kid 7 19.25 47.01  19.29 27.61 25.65 25.09 163.90
Category: Frontier Cartridge

1 Dimestore Dandy 5 43.44 2217  31.04 20.29 22.61 22.27 161.82
Category: FC Duelist

1 Big Iron Buster 4 26.47 26.23  26.37 22.12 29.16 31.41 161.76
Category: Frontiersman

1 Hellgate 14 38.59 3544  41.83 52.35 32.62 31.88 232.71
2 Buck McGee 21 45.84 4221  48.86 37.98 43.13 67.86 285.88
Category: Duelist

1 Moab Mark 18 63.82 4168  43.23 38.82 36.90 35.66 260.11
Category: Ladies 49r

1 Rough Cut Ruby 11 30.01 31.71  36.11 26.15 28.82 35.59 188.39
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Sunday, May 21, 2017
Category

Standing  ALIAS
2 Red Ryder Rose

Category: 49r
1 Rowdy Rex
2 Snappy Dan

Page 2

Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
May 20, 2107 Match
Final Results by Category Main Match

6:20:35 PM
Stage1 Stage2 Stage3d Stage4 Stage5 Stage6
Match Final Time Time Time Time Time
24 93.37 35.60 43.87 38.16 4415 42.28
1 20.10 32.83 20.26 30.61 20.40 21.38
2 22.89 19.44 38.62 17.75 30.79 21.00

5/20/2017 Page 2 of 2

Totals
Timek Time

297.43

145.58
150.49



Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
May 20, 2107 Match

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Sunday, May 21, 2017 6:22:33 PM
Stage Place Stage Number: 1
1 Stumptown Kid B Western 19.25
2 Rowdy Rex 49r 20.10
3 Snappy Dan 49r 22.89
4 Doc Kharon Wrangler 24.29
5 Lil' ltaly Senior 24.63
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
1 Snappy Dan 49r 19.44
2 Dimestore Dandy Frontier Cartridge 22.17
3 Pop Cartwright Elder Statesman 24.23
4 Lil' Italy Senior 25.66
5 Big Iron Buster FC Duelist 26.23
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
1 Stumptown Kid B Western 19.29
2 Rowdy Rex 49r 20.26
3 Lil' ltaly Senior 23.68
4 Prussian Pete B Western 24.25
5 Doc Kharon Wrangler 25.99
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
1 Snappy Dan 49r 17.75
2 Lil' ltaly Senior 19.40
3 Pop Cartwright Elder Statesman 20.29
6 Dimestore Dandy Frontier Cartridge 20.29
5 Prussian Pete B Western 20.37
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
1 Rowdy Rex 49r 20.40
2 Dimestore Dandy Frontier Cartridge 22.61
3 Stumptown Kid B Western 25.65
4 Rough Cut Ruby Ladies 49r 28.82

5 Big Iron Buster FC Duelist 29.16



Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
May 20, 2107 Match

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Sunday, May 21, 2017 6:22:33 PM

Stage Place Stage Number: 6
1 Prussian Pete B Western 19.88
2 Snappy Dan 49r 21.00
3 Rowdy Rex 49r 21.38
4 Dimestore Dandy Frontier Cartridge 22.27

5 Stumptown Kid B Western 25.09



Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
May 20, 2107 Match
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, May 21, 2017 6:24:08 PM 5/20/2017 Page 1 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Allas  Category/Finish  1jme Time Time Time Time Time Final
49r 1 20.10 27.83 20.26 20.61 20.40 21.38 130.58
1 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Rowdy Rex Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20.10 32.83 20.26 30.61 20.40 21.38 145.58
49r 2 22.89 19.44 28.62 17.75 20.79 21.00 130.49
2 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 20
Snappy Dan Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22.89 19.44 38.62 17.75 30.79 21.00 150.49
B Western 1 26.12 23.42 24.25 20.37 27.32 19.88 141.36
3 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Prussian Pete Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26.12 28.42 24.25 20.37 37.32 19.88 156.36
FC Duelist 1 26.47 26.23 26.37 22.12 29.16 31.41 161.76
4 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Big Iron Buster Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26.47 26.23 26.37 22.12 29.16 31.41 161.76
Frontier Cartridge 1 23.44 22.17 26.04 20.29 22.61 22.27 136.82
5 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
Dimestore Dandy Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43.44 22.17 31.04 20.29 22.61 22.27 161.82
Senior 1 24.63 25.66 23.68 19.40 27.63 25.90 146.90
6 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 3=15 0= 0 15
Lil' Italy Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24.63 25.66 23.68 19.40 42.63 25.90 161.90
B Western 2 19.25 32.01 19.29 17.61 20.65 25.09 133.90
7 Misses: 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 20
Stumptown Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19.25 47.01 19.29 27.61 25.65 25.09 163.90
Wrangler 1 24.29 26.51 25.99 23.61 27.81 27.21 155.42
8 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Doc Kharon Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24.29 26.51 25.99 23.61 37.81 27.21 165.42
Elder Statesman 1 34.98 24.23 26.39 20.29 26.69 28.13 160.71
9 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
Pop Cartwright Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39.98 24.23 36.39 20.29 31.69 28.13 180.71




Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
May 20, 2107 Match
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, May 21, 2017 6:24:08 PM 5/20/2017 Page 2 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Allas  Category/Finish  1jme Time Time Time Time Time Final
Cattle Baron 1 34.33 29.96 30.90 25.34 30.20 30.70 181.43
10 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Aftrmth Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.33 29.96 30.90 25.34 30.20 30.70 181.43
Ladies 49r 1 30.01 3171 3111 26.15 28.82 35.59 183.39
11 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Rough Cut Ruby Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.01 3171 36.11 26.15 28.82 35.59 188.39
Silver Senior 1 32.05 36.36 42.25 28.90 31.08 34.12 204.76
12 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 10
Roughstring Rider Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32.05 36.36 42.25 28.90 41.08 34.12 214.76
Ladies B Western 1 35.38 33.34 32.78 38.24 33.25 32.71 205.70
13 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Jenn Tillie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.38 33.34 32.78 53.24 33.25 32.71 225.70
Frontiersman 1 33.59 35.44 31.83 47.35 32.62 31.88 212.71
14 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Hellgate Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.59 35.44 41.83 52.35 32.62 31.88 232.71
Ladies Senior 1 48.25 40.24 32.21 32.16 32.73 35.29 220.88
15 Misses: = 5 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Evergreen Rose Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
63.25 40.24 32.21 42.16 32.73 35.29 245.88
Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter 1 36.71 37.86 42.16 33.71 44.27 41.34 236.05
16 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 10
Fire Mountain Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.71 37.86 42.16 33.71 49.27 46.34 246.05
Cattle Baron 2 40.39 45.09 40.54 41.94 38.86 43.68 250.50
17 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Doc Mosher Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.39 45.09 40.54 41.94 38.86 43.68 250.50
Duelist 1 43.82 41.68 43.23 38.82 36.90 35.66 240.11
18 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Moab Mark Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63.82 41.68 43.23 38.82 36.90 35.66 260.11




Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
May 20, 2107 Match
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, May 21, 2017 6:24:08 PM 5/20/2017 Page 3 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Allas  Category/Finish  1jme Time Time Time Time Time Final
Ladies Senior 2 37.85 36.66 38.67 36.93 38.52 41.57 230.20
19 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 20
Nanny Belle Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.85 36.66 58.67 36.93 48.52 41.57 260.20
Senior 2 46.55 44.00 44.10 36.77 58.55 38.56 268.53
20 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Houghston Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61.55 44.00 44.10 36.77 58.55 38.56 283.53
Frontiersman 2 45.84 42.21 38.86 37.98 43.13 37.86 245.88
21 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 6= 30 30
Buck McGee Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.84 42.21 48.86 37.98 43.13 67.86 285.88
Elder Statesman Duelist 1 43.53 42.34 39.56 40.72 46.43 40.49 253.07
22 Misses: = 0 1= 5 0= 0 = 0 1= 5 2= 10 20
John Cameron Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 20
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53.53 47.34 39.56 50.72 51.43 50.49 293.07
Senior 3 52.23 37.59 34.13 32.10 32.14 41.20 229.39
23 Misses: 3= 15 4= 20 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 45
Wild Rover Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
77.23 57.59 34.13 32.10 32.14 61.20 294.39
Ladies 49r 2 43.37 35.60 38.87 38.16 44.15 42.28 242.43
24 Misses: 10= 50 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 55
Red Ryder Rose Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93.37 35.60 43.87 38.16 44.15 42.28 297.43
Elder Statesman 2 57.43 53.98 50.01 45.95 54.53 59.47 321.37
25 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Chuck Wagon Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57.43 53.98 50.01 45.95 54.53 59.47 321.37
Silver Senior 2 59.79 51.08 61.10 57.27 51.88 57.31 338.43
26 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Treekop Pop Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59.79 51.08 61.10 57.27 51.88 57.31 338.43
Cowgirl 1 50.37 42.74 33.96 62.34 55.86 55.33 300.60
27 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5= 25 4= 20 60
Clackamas Cak Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60.37 42.74 33.96 77.34 80.86 75.33 370.60




Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
May 20, 2107 Match
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, May 21, 2017 6:24:08 PM 5/20/2017 Page 4 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Allas  Category/Finish  1jme Time Time Time Time Time Final
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Misses: 24 10 7 3 18 15
Penalties: 6 0 4 5 1 0
M Safety: 0 0 0 1 1 1

Average Stage Time: 36.80 35.01 34.34 32.70 35.44 35.46



Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
May 20, 2107 Match
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Sunday, May 21, 2017 6:24:55 PM Shoot date: 5/20/2017
Aftrmth

Big Iron Buster
Chuck Wagon
Doc Mosher
Treekop Pop

Total clean shooters: 5



